附件：              刑事法学院2023届本科生推免公示名单（应用复合方向）
	姓名
	学号
	专业类别
	学习成绩*85%
	综合考核测评（15分）
	总分
	名次

	
	
	
	
	科研与创新能力
	奖励
	社会工作
	
	

	杨衬
	201910440143
	应用复合
	78.0895
	8
	4
	2
	92.0895
	1

	刘韵
	201910440435
	应用复合
	75.4885
	8
	4
	3
	90.4885
	2

	邓诗芬
	201910440604z
	应用复合
	74.9615
	8
	4
	2.5
	89.4615
	3

	邓晶晶
	201910440612z
	应用复合
	76.3555
	6.5
	4
	2.5
	89.3555
	4

	周茜
	201910440142
	应用复合
	75.106
	8
	4
	2
	89.106
	5

	游佩
	201910440241
	应用复合
	76.9675
	7
	4
	1
	88.97
	6

	朱旭彤
	201910440342
	应用复合
	75.0125
	6
	4
	3
	88.0125
	7

	朱佳谋
	201910440307
	应用复合
	72.537
	8
	4
	2.5
	87.073
	8

	周子琪
	201910440543
	应用复合
	75.82
	4
	4
	2
	85.82
	9

	刘梦（候补）
	201910440339
	应用复合
	75.089
	2
	4
	3
	84.089
	10

	尹向南（候补）
	201910440340
	应用复合
	75.0635
	2.5
	4
	0
	81.5635
	11
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